
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07916509 

Northern Drains Services Ltd 

|/We 

Gordon Craig, West Lancashire 

Skelmersdale, Lancs WN8 9TG 

Investment Centre, White Moss Business Park, 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 February 2015 

Date 06 February 2015 Signed OW on0 

Refresh Recovery Limited 
West Lancashire Investment Centre 
White Moss Business Park 
Skelmersdale 
Lancs WN8 8TG 

Ref N030/GC/LMI/JAH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For ies Use 

Inse'vencv Section Post Room 

Hien “A413: 
1202018 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Northern Drains Services Ltd 

on the 6 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name AB Ao Cerne. Si 

Signed Sees 

Dated w\2l\is 



Northern Drains Services Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature TLR, Date <\ 2\\s 

NIL



Northern Drains Services Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 500 00 

500 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (500 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(500 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total! assets available for floating charge holders (500 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Bibby Financial Services Limited 1,300 00 
1,300 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,800 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 500 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 21,051 00 

Employees 3,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 11,122 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 39,781 00 
75,454 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (75,454 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 1,300 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (76,754 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (76,854 00) 

Signature ot Date —\ 2\ (S 



9 
€L 

SLOZ 
Alenga4 

90 
OF 

PLO2 
428A 

10S 
Sdl 

140 
| abe 

aunyeubis 

86°ES7'9L 
Buyyeyo) 

SeujUuZ 
Sz 

000 
X1Z 

9d 
‘Souk 

‘AayoYD 
‘spoopA-97-ANIYAA 

‘OUET 
IIA 

PL 
ysiweg 

pueio, 
Sup 

oogy 
¥S 

SEZ 
DSS 

WZO4 
‘Uopucy 

‘alenbg 
Aingsul4 

}¢ 
‘esnoy 

Aungsijeg 
‘All| sexeg 

‘Spoony-27-ANNYMA 
‘2UE 

ILI 
PL 

ysiueg 
@pue|oA 

SIN 
O08H 

” 
yeIOL 

4010 
P10 

324d 
ssouppy 

owen 
fay 

slaploysieys 
- 9 

p?] 
SedlAsag 

suleig 
W
a
y
y
O
N


